
Òû íå îäèí
ÄÄÒ

1/7

= 115

User Defined

1

4 4
2

2 3

4 4
2

2 3

F-Bass6

7

(3)

4 6 7 (7) 7 7 7
6

4 (4) 4

14

3 3 2 0 (0)

4 6 7 (7) 7 7

20

7
6

4 (4) 4

3 2 0 (0)

4
3

1

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



2/7

27

2
0

4 4 4 (4) 4 4 4

34

(4)
2

2
2 (2)

4 4
2

2 3

40

4 6 7 (7) 7 7 7
6

4 (4) 4

3 2 0

47

(0)

4 4
3

1 2 (2)
4 6

55

7 7 7 7 7
6

4 (4) 4

2 2 0
2 (2)

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



3/7

61

= 116

2 2 2
4

2 (2)
2

4

2

4

2

4

2

4

(2)

(4)

69

79

89

4 4

98

= 117

4
2

2
2

3 3 3 3 2 0
1

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



4/7

105

4 6 7 7 7 7 7 7 7
6

4

3 2

111

0

4 4 4
4 4 4

3
1 2

118

4 6 7 7 7 7 7
6

4 4 4

2 2 0

123

2 2
4

2
2 2 2 2

130

= 118

2

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



5/7

140

0 (0) (0)

150

3 0 2 (2)

159

4 4 4
2

2
2

4 4

166

4
2

2 3

4 6 7 7 7 7 7 7

173

7 7 7 7
7

4
4 4

2 2 0
2

180

4 6 7 7 7 7 7
6 6 6 6

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



6/7

186

2 2 2 2 2
4

2

193

2 2 2 2
0 (0) (0)

3 0 2 (2)

201

211

0 (0) (0)
3 0 2 (2)

220

230

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



7/7

240

250

260

4 4
2

2 3

269

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст


